2007/2008 Household Travel Survey
Expanded Survey Totals Based on Survey Weights
Washington DC-MD-VA-WV MSA

Samples Households Households

Jurisdiction
2007/2008 2007/2008

HTS HTS 2007 ACS
11001 District of Columbia , District of Columbia 1658 252,164 251,039
24009 Calvert County, Maryland 104 29,255 29,141
24017 Charles County, Maryland 232 50,176 49,001
24021 Frederick County, Maryland 363 82,625 81,861
24031 Montgomery County, Maryland 1595 342,635 343,540
24033 Prince George's County, Maryland 1473 294,047 297,614
51013 Arlington County, Virginia 748 91,110 91,529
51043 Clarke County 55 5,319 5,384
51059 Fairfax County, Virginia 1490 368,019 366,243
51061 Fauquier County, Virginia 86 22,936 23,243
51107 Loudoun County, Virginia 383 92,302 86,607
51153 Prince William County, Virginia 434 123,837 122,984
51177 Spotsylvania County, Virginia 86 41,474 41,602
51179 Stafford County, Virginia 160 39,587 39,419
51187 Warren County, Virginia 101 14,027 13,252
51510 Alexandria city, Virginia 408 61,429 61,822
51600 Fairfax City 22 8,066 8,063
51610 Falls Church 22 4,426 4,405
51630 Fredericksburg city, Virginia 46 9,065 8,976
51683 Manassas 67 11,909 11,830
51685 Manassas Park 7 3,966 3,973
54037 Jefferson County, West Virginia 113 18,693 18,626

Washington DC-MD-VA-WV MSA 9,653 1,967,066 1,960,153

Ratio

HTS/ACS
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2007/2008 Household Travel Survey
Expanded Survey Totals Based on Survey Weights
TPB Modeled Area

Jurisdiction Samples Households Households
2007/2008  2007/2008
HTS HTS 2007 ACS

11001 District of Columbia , District of Columbia 1658 252,164 251,039
24031 Montgomery County, Maryland 1595 342,635 343,540
24033 Prince George's County, Maryland 1473 294,047 297,614
51013 Arlington County, Virginia 748 91,110 91,529
51510 Alexandria city, Virginia 408 61,429 61,822
51059 Fairfax County/Cities, Virginia 1534 380,510 378,711
51107 Loudoun County, Virginia 383 92,302 86,607
51153 Prince William County, Virginia 508 139,712 138,787
24021 Frederick County, Maryland 363 82,625 81,861
24027 Howard County, Maryland 540 99,386 98,866
24003 Anne Arundel County, Maryland 763 190,216 188,874
24017 Charles County, Maryland 232 50,176 49,001
24013 Carroll County, Maryland 418 61,124 58,783
24009 Calvert County, Maryland 104 29,255 29,141
24037 St. Mary's County, Maryland 108 36,595 36,841
51099 King George, Virginia 56 8,228 8,248
51630 Fredericksburg city, Virginia 46 9,065 8,976
51179 Stafford County, Virginia 160 39,587 39,419
51177 Spotsylvania County, Virginia 86 41,474 41,602
51061 Fauquier County, Virginia 86 22,936 23,243
51043 Clarke County 55 5,319 5,384
54037 Jefferson County, West Virginia 113 18,693 18,626

Total TPB Modeled Area 11,437 2,348,589 2,338,512

Ratio
HTS/ACS
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2007/2008 Household Travel Survey
Expanded Survey Totals Based on Survey Weights

BMC Modeled Area
Households Households

Jurisdiction

24510 Baltimore City, Maryland
24003 Anne Arundel County, Maryland
24005 Baltimore County, Maryland
24013 Carroll County, Maryland
24025 Harford County. Maryland
24027 Howard County, Maryland
11001 District of Columbia , District of Columbia
24031 Montgomery County, Maryland
24033 Prince George's County, Maryland
24021 Frederick County, Maryland

Total BMC Modeled Area

Samples
2007/2008
HTS
1317
763
1097
418
515
540
1658
1595
1473
363
9,739

2007/2008
HTS

236,164
190,216
317,129
61,124
87,776
99,386
252,164
342,635
294,047
82,625
1,963,267

2007 ACS

233,013
188,874
309,948
58,783
89,356
98,866
251,039
343,540
297,614
81,861
1,952,894

Ratio
HTS/ACS

1.01
1.01
1.02
1.04
0.98
1.01
1.00
1.00
0.99
1.01
1.01



2007/2008 Household Travel Survey
Expanded Survey Totals Based on Survey Weights
Combined TPB/BMC Modeled Areas

Jurisdiction Samples Households Households
2007/2008  2007/2008
HTS HTS 2007 ACS

11001 District of Columbia , District of Columbia 1658 252,164 251,039
51013 Arlington County, Virginia 748 91,110 91,529
51510 Alexandria city, Virginia 408 61,429 61,822
24031 Montgomery County, Maryland 1595 342,635 343,540
24033 Prince George's County, Maryland 1473 294,047 297,614
51059 Fairfax County/Cities, Virginia 1534 380,510 378,711
51107 Loudoun County, Virginia 383 92,302 86,607
51153 Prince William County, Virginia 508 139,712 138,787
24021 Frederick County, Maryland 363 82,625 81,861
24017 Charles County, Maryland 232 50,176 49,001
24009 Calvert County, Maryland 104 29,255 29,141
24037 St. Mary's County, Maryland 108 36,595 36,841
51099 King George, Virginia 56 8,228 8,248
51630 Fredericksburg city, Virginia 46 9,065 8,976
51179 Stafford County, Virginia 160 39,587 39,419
51177 Spotsylvania County, Virginia 86 41,474 41,602
51061 Fauquier County, Virginia 86 22,936 23,243
51043 Clarke County 55 5,319 5,384
54037 Jefferson County, West Virginia 113 18,693 18,626
24003 Anne Arundel County, Maryland 763 190,216 188,874
24027 Howard County, Maryland 540 99,386 98,866
24013 Carroll County, Maryland 418 61,124 58,783
24510 Baltimore County, Maryland 1097 317,129 309,948
24005 Baltimore City, Maryland 1317 236,164 233,013
24025 Harford County. Maryland 515 87,776 89,356

Combined TPB/BMC Modeled Areas 14,366 2,989,658 2,970,829

Ratio
HTS/ACS
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